
 

 

 

 

 

 Village Apartments Camping Miramare

Toscana

The price list comes directly from the Camping Village/Hotel.
The companies Genial srl and www.camping.it are not
responsible of any changes or mistakes in the present price
list.

Via del Littorale, 220
57128 Livorno (LI)

N 43° 28' 52,32''
E 10° 19' 59,952''

https://www.camping.it/toscana/miramare
info@miramare.me

https://www.miramare.me/

Price List

2025

https://www.camping.it?ref=p
https://www.camping.it/toscana/miramare?ref=p
https://www.camping.it/toscana/miramare/contatta.aspx?ref=p
http://xbserver.camping.it/registrastatlink/?link=https%3a%2f%2fwww.miramare.me%2f&account=pdf-609-1-2-1&auth=pmmpg
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Da anni diamo il nostro contributo all'ambiente: per
evitare sprechi d'acqua ad esempio utilizziamo delle  

docce a tempo con tessera. Se ti servono più docce, 
chiedi in reception per ricaricare gratuitamente la tessera

We have been contributing to the environment for years:
to avoid wasting water, for example, we use card-controlled
timed showers. If you need more showers, ask at reception 
for a free card refill.

Seit Jahren leisten wir unseren Beitrag zum Umweltschutz:
Um Wasserverschwendung zu vermeiden, verwenden wir
z. B. kartengesteuerte Zeitduschen. Wenn Sie mehr Duschen
brauchen, fragen Sie an der Rezeption nach einer 
kostenlosen Karte zum Nachfüllen. 

VISTA MARE
Scegli la

tua piazzola
Choose your pitch

Wählen Sie Ihren
Stellplatz

Aggiungi
gli ospiti

Add guests
Gäste hinzufügen

dal / from / abPrezzi giornalieri - Daily Rates - Täglicher Preise

sea view - meerblick

al centro - in the center - im Zentrum

ultima fila - last row - letzte Reihe

ADULTI
adults - erwachsene

BAMBINI 3-10
children - kinder

CANI
dogs - hunde

MEDIUM

STANDARD

TASSA DI SOGGIORNO ESCLUSA - TARIFFE ESPRESSE IN EURO • TOURIST TAX EXCLUDED - PRICE SHOWN IN EUROS • KURTAXE NICHT INBEGRIFFEN - PREIS IN EURO

+

2025

1

2

500W - 2A Elettricità • Electricity • Strom
Camper service (min 2 giorni • days • tage)
1 veicolo in piazzola • 1 vehicle in the pitch • 1 Fahrzeug auf dem Stellplatz
Carico acqua • Water loadin • Wasser laden
Utilizzo di tutti i servizi • Use of all services • Nutzung aller Dienstleistungen
Docce calde •  Hot showers •  Warme Duschen

INCLUSI INCLUDED - INBEGRIFFEN

Soggiorno minimo: 2 mesi • 2 personeincluse
Minimum stay:2 month • 2 personsincluded
Mindestaufenthalt:2 Monate • 2 Personen inklusive

Gen/Jan • Feb • Mar
Nov • Dic/Dec/DezPiazzola • Pitches • Stellplätze Apr

Ott/Oct/Okt

MEDIUM

VISTA MARE
sea view - meerblick

MENSILE MONTHLY - MONATLICH

•••450 -

•••350 •••450

EXTRA POWER EXTRA CAR
2º Veicolo nel parcheggio esterno
2nd Vehicle in the external parking
2. Fahrzeug auf dem Außenparkplatz
• 10,00 € /GIORNO/DAY/TAG

Elettricità 2000W - 9A
Electricity 2000W - 9A
Strom 2000W - 9A
• 4,00 € /GIORNO/DAY/TAG

Check-in 13:00 Check-out 12:00
La permanenza oltre le ore 12, comportal’addebito di una notte in più.
For departures after 12 a.m. will be chargedone extra night.
Bei Abreise nach 12:00 Uhr wird eine zusätzlicheNacht berechnet.

Minimo 2 persone - Minimun 2 people - Mindestens 2 Personen



Check-in
Check-out

15:30
10:30

Pulizie finali obbligatorie
Mandatory final cleaning
Obligatorische Endreinigung
••• 30,00 €

Biancheria da letto, set asciugamani e set cortesia
Bed linen, towels and courtesy set
Bettwäsche, Handtücher und Höflichkeitsset
••• 12,00 € /SET

Max 2 cani di qualsiasi taglia - non ammessi nelle Mobile Homes
Max 2 dogs of any size - not allowed in Mobile Homes
Max. 2 Hunde jeder Größe - in Mobilheimen nicht erlaubt
••• 5,00 € /GIORNO-DAILY-TÄGLICH

5ª persona
5th persona
5. Person
••• 100,00 € /SETT-WEEK-WOCHE

01.01 400550 400 590 -

13.01 360460 360 560 -

12.04 450550 470 680 -

03.05 550700 600 800

17.05 650800 700 1000 380

350

31.05 800950 900 1250 420

28.06 9501100 1000 1350 500

12.07 10001150 1100 1450 550

26.07 10501200 1150 1700 650

23.08 10001150 1100 1500 530

30.08 800950 850 1200 400

38013.09 600750 650 900

27.09 490590 490 600

25.10 360460 360 550

-

20.12 400550 400 650

-

-

dal / from / ab PREMIUM BUNGALOW MOBILE
HOME

MAXI
CARAVAN

MOBILE
HOME

VISTA MARE

SEA VIEW - MEERBLICK

PREZZI SETTIMANALI - TASSA DI SOGGIORNO ESCLUSA - TARIFFE ESPRESSE IN EURO
WEEKLY RATES - TOURIST TAX EXCLUDED - PRICE SHOWN IN EUROS
WOCHENPREISE - KURTAXE NICHT INBEGRIFFEN - PREIS IN EURO

Via del Littorale 220 - LIVORNO
+39 0586 58 04 02 • info@miramare.me

PER OFFERTE SPECIALI E PREZZI GIORNALIERI
VISITA IL NOSTRO SITO

FOR SPECIAL OFFERS AND DAILY PRICES VISIT OUR SITE
FÜR SONDERANGEBOTE UND TAGESPREISE BESUCHEN

SIE UNSERE WEBSITE

WWW.MIRAMARE.ME

2025

EXTRA


